
DATE:  11/26/04     TCS005                        TIMBER CUT AND SOLD                                SERVICE-WIDE           PAGE   1 
TIME:  11:29:05                                  CONVERTIBLE  PRODUCTS                               ALL QUARTERS 
                                                                                                     FISCAL 1996 
 
                                                             TIMBER SOLD                                 TIMBER CUT 
                                       NO            VOLUME                  VALUE                VOLUME                  VALUE 
 S T A T E   -    F O R E S T         SALES            MBF                  DOLLARS                 MBF                  DOLLARS 
------------ --------------------- ----------- ------------------- --------------------- -------------------- --------------------- 
 
ALABAMA                                 695            47,890.09          $6,667,212.12            65,027.26          $8,046,913.04 
ALASKA                                   88            72,034.71         $12,355,562.54           123,473.11         $14,469,295.72 
ARIZONA                               9,856            20,064.55            $314,875.27            31,507.07          $2,276,539.87 
ARKANSAS                              3,223           168,303.78         $23,430,202.95           176,958.60         $23,867,251.03 
CALIFORNIA                           40,685           409,844.27         $46,837,482.68           536,757.20         $80,470,247.20 
COLORADO                             14,226            43,264.55          $1,938,250.38            83,168.77          $7,907,990.80 
FLORIDA                                 127            48,782.27          $4,294,692.73            35,830.22          $3,329,575.59 
GEORGIA                               1,136            34,919.63          $2,623,222.54            40,006.09          $3,100,884.44 
IDAHO                                19,713           324,742.92         $28,637,833.01           351,631.62         $61,901,696.81 
ILLINOIS                                 83                85.00                $845.00             1,167.51             $41,205.73 
INDIANA                                  61               175.39             $12,955.82               180.30             $13,709.85 
KENTUCKY                                624            22,792.16          $1,638,926.83            19,753.71          $1,500,314.84 
LOUISIANA                               349            52,015.49          $7,923,711.43            72,379.19          $9,607,439.57 
MAINE                                                        .00                   $.00             2,072.91             $85,012.65 
MICHIGAN                                487           157,357.22          $9,655,685.90           176,937.32          $8,725,884.46 
MINNESOTA                               257           115,621.18          $6,991,611.82           156,991.06          $6,357,431.75 
MISSISSIPPI                             700           112,670.96         $18,931,250.10           210,251.50         $29,414,158.03 
MISSOURI                                863            58,248.24          $5,019,759.11            48,226.66          $4,478,647.12 
MONTANA                              13,910           247,020.39         $25,315,095.33           198,622.51         $31,580,129.90 
NEBRASKA                                  6                 9.00                 $90.00                 6.00                 $60.00 
 
NEVADA                                1,469             1,865.25             $24,019.26            14,092.14            $417,422.56 
NEW HAMPSHIRE                           148            18,223.65          $1,168,301.06            16,450.96            $775,041.98 
NEW MEXICO                           10,703            13,304.20            $248,452.45            14,786.90            $398,244.05 
NEW YORK                                 10                14.00                $280.00               189.00             $18,609.21 
NORTH CAROLINA                        1,637            23,479.77          $1,212,179.60            30,550.19          $1,824,041.26 
NORTH DAKOTA                             38                45.00                $450.00                45.00                $450.00 
OHIO                                     86               147.36              $7,460.01               145.21              $7,249.05 
OKLAHOMA                                 69            16,138.51          $2,764,868.11            21,208.32          $3,633,683.56 
OREGON                               26,586           695,495.73        $152,798,733.83           546,066.36        $140,619,413.09 
PENNSYLVANIA                             91            54,318.89         $19,662,810.98            59,641.14         $23,016,155.67 
SOUTH CAROLINA                          399            43,267.57          $4,667,297.56            37,291.99          $4,157,306.00 
SOUTH DAKOTA                          2,002            14,295.91            $967,795.01            45,006.42          $8,207,278.71 
TENNESSEE                               475            12,597.94            $850,075.89            11,551.62            $792,069.72 
TEXAS                                   227            62,623.57         $12,043,771.94            88,958.61         $16,045,258.54 
UTAH                                  6,572            54,324.20          $2,767,617.07            44,420.29          $4,014,218.31 
VERMONT                                  73             2,154.03            $309,048.64             5,411.95            $622,945.27 
VIRGINIA                              3,263            30,646.91          $3,106,379.72            36,273.54          $2,998,446.10 
WASHINGTON                            7,674           243,915.58         $31,597,732.29           229,667.08         $23,916,398.82 
WEST VIRGINIA                           528            14,227.77          $3,320,728.64            29,620.13          $5,804,605.80 
WISCONSIN                               912           111,024.35          $7,267,632.79           125,522.23          $5,672,226.79 
WYOMING                              20,072            36,495.81          $3,077,773.25            36,704.07          $4,233,557.99 
------------ --------------------- ----------- ------------------- --------------------- -------------------- --------------------- 
   TOTALS:                          190,123         3,384,447.80        $450,452,673.66         3,724,551.76        $544,349,010.88



DATE:  11/26/04     TCS005                        TIMBER CUT AND SOLD                                SERVICE-WIDE           PAGE   1 
TIME:  11:29:05                                  CONVERTIBLE  PRODUCTS                               ALL QUARTERS 
                                                                                                     FISCAL 1996 
 
                                                             TIMBER SOLD                                 TIMBER CUT 
                                       NO            VOLUME                  VALUE                VOLUME                  VALUE 
 S T A T E   -    F O R E S T         SALES            CCF                  DOLLARS                 CCF                  DOLLARS 
------------ --------------------- ----------- ------------------- --------------------- -------------------- --------------------- 
 
ALABAMA                                 695                  .00          $6,667,212.12                  .00          $8,046,913.04 
ALASKA                                   88                  .00         $12,355,562.54                  .00         $14,469,295.72 
ARIZONA                               9,856                  .00            $314,875.27                  .00          $2,276,539.87 
ARKANSAS                              3,223                  .00         $23,430,202.95                  .00         $23,867,251.03 
CALIFORNIA                           40,685                  .00         $46,837,482.68                  .00         $80,470,247.20 
COLORADO                             14,226                  .00          $1,938,250.38                  .00          $7,907,990.80 
FLORIDA                                 127                  .00          $4,294,692.73                  .00          $3,329,575.59 
GEORGIA                               1,136                  .00          $2,623,222.54                  .00          $3,100,884.44 
IDAHO                                19,713                  .00         $28,637,833.01                  .00         $61,901,696.81 
ILLINOIS                                 83                  .00                $845.00                  .00             $41,205.73 
INDIANA                                  61                  .00             $12,955.82                  .00             $13,709.85 
KENTUCKY                                624                  .00          $1,638,926.83                  .00          $1,500,314.84 
LOUISIANA                               349                  .00          $7,923,711.43                  .00          $9,607,439.57 
MAINE                                                        .00                   $.00                  .00             $85,012.65 
MICHIGAN                                487                  .00          $9,655,685.90                  .00          $8,725,884.46 
MINNESOTA                               257                  .00          $6,991,611.82                  .00          $6,357,431.75 
MISSISSIPPI                             700                  .00         $18,931,250.10                  .00         $29,414,158.03 
MISSOURI                                863                  .00          $5,019,759.11                  .00          $4,478,647.12 
MONTANA                              13,910                  .00         $25,315,095.33                  .00         $31,580,129.90 
NEBRASKA                                  6                  .00                 $90.00                  .00                 $60.00 
NEVADA                                1,469                  .00             $24,019.26                  .00            $417,422.56 
NEW HAMPSHIRE                           148                  .00          $1,168,301.06                  .00            $775,041.98 
NEW MEXICO                           10,703                  .00            $248,452.45                  .00            $398,244.05 
NEW YORK                                 10                  .00                $280.00                  .00             $18,609.21 
NORTH CAROLINA                        1,637                  .00          $1,212,179.60                  .00          $1,824,041.26 
NORTH DAKOTA                             38                  .00                $450.00                  .00                $450.00 
OHIO                                     86                  .00              $7,460.01                  .00              $7,249.05 
OKLAHOMA                                 69                  .00          $2,764,868.11                  .00          $3,633,683.56 
OREGON                               26,586                  .00        $152,798,733.83                  .00        $140,619,413.09 
PENNSYLVANIA                             91                  .00         $19,662,810.98                  .00         $23,016,155.67 
SOUTH CAROLINA                          399                  .00          $4,667,297.56                  .00          $4,157,306.00 
SOUTH DAKOTA                          2,002                  .00            $967,795.01                  .00          $8,207,278.71 
TENNESSEE                               475                  .00            $850,075.89                  .00            $792,069.72 
TEXAS                                   227                  .00         $12,043,771.94                  .00         $16,045,258.54 
UTAH                                  6,572                  .00          $2,767,617.07                  .00          $4,014,218.31 
VERMONT                                  73                  .00            $309,048.64                  .00            $622,945.27 
VIRGINIA                              3,263                  .00          $3,106,379.72                  .00          $2,998,446.10 
WASHINGTON                            7,674                  .00         $31,597,732.29                  .00         $23,916,398.82 
WEST VIRGINIA                           528                  .00          $3,320,728.64                  .00          $5,804,605.80 
WISCONSIN                               912                  .00          $7,267,632.79                  .00          $5,672,226.79 
WYOMING                              20,072                  .00          $3,077,773.25                  .00          $4,233,557.99 
------------ --------------------- ----------- ------------------- --------------------- -------------------- --------------------- 
   TOTALS:                          190,123                  .00        $450,452,673.66                  .00        $544,349,010.88



DATE:  11/26/04     TCS005                        TIMBER CUT AND SOLD                                SERVICE-WIDE           PAGE   1 
TIME:  11:29:05                                 NON-CONVERTIBLE PRODUCTS                             ALL QUARTERS 
                                                                                                     FISCAL 1996 
 
                             SOLD                          SOLD                 SOLD                 CUT                CUT 
                        CHRISTMAS  TREES              MISCELLANEOUS             TOTAL             CHRISTMAS            TOTAL 
 S T A T E          NUMBER              VALUE             VALUE                 VALUE           TREES-NUMBER           VALUE 
--------------  -------------- ------------------- -------------------  ---------------------  --------------  --------------------- 
 
ALABAMA                                      $.00             $797.20                $797.20                              $1,542.19 
ALASKA                     20              $40.00             $210.00                $250.00           2,000                $200.00 
ARIZONA                10,157         $100,750.50          $16,560.50            $117,311.00         877,200            $102,672.00 
ARKANSAS                                     $.00          $15,512.06             $15,512.06                              $9,652.06 
CALIFORNIA             46,713         $268,725.82          $45,128.04            $313,853.86       5,385,100            $370,245.07 
COLORADO               64,171         $220,063.65          $46,720.01            $266,783.66       6,161,600            $238,787.75 
FLORIDA                   289           $2,023.00          $20,290.10             $22,313.10          28,900             $21,013.10 
GEORGIA                                      $.00             $875.25                $875.25                                $765.75 
IDAHO                  17,068          $76,120.15          $45,727.50            $121,847.65       1,758,600            $118,511.65 
ILLINOIS                                     $.00                $.00                   $.00                                   $.00 
INDIANA                                      $.00                $.00                   $.00                                   $.00 
KENTUCKY                                     $.00           $3,049.80              $3,049.80                              $2,189.80 
LOUISIANA                                    $.00              $20.00                 $20.00                                $120.00 
MAINE                                        $.00              $20.00                 $20.00                                 $20.00 
MICHIGAN                  903           $3,805.00           $8,915.00             $12,720.00          85,600             $12,000.00 
MINNESOTA               1,128           $5,545.00           $4,979.61             $10,524.61         116,600             $10,729.61 
MISSISSIPPI                                  $.00           $1,771.00              $1,771.00                                $453.75 
MISSOURI                                     $.00                $.00                   $.00                                   $.00 
MONTANA                25,939          $71,294.25          $13,466.08             $84,760.33       2,874,100             $93,826.53 
NEBRASKA                  120             $600.00              $45.00                $645.00          12,000                $600.00 
NEVADA                  2,234           $6,207.80             $544.25              $6,752.05         223,400              $6,583.05 
NEW HAMPSHIRE             272           $1,360.00             $961.70              $2,321.70          27,300              $2,306.70 
NEW MEXICO             19,297          $94,468.31          $33,520.58            $127,988.89       1,880,900            $123,798.59 
NEW YORK                                     $.00                $.00                   $.00                                   $.00 
NORTH CAROLINA                               $.00         $111,547.61            $111,547.61                             $86,041.83 
NORTH DAKOTA                                 $.00                $.00                   $.00                                   $.00 
OHIO                                         $.00                $.00                   $.00                                   $.00 
OKLAHOMA                                     $.00                $.00                   $.00                                   $.00 
OREGON                 35,959         $116,319.80       $1,000,261.85          $1,116,581.65       4,049,000          $1,171,497.67 
PENNSYLVANIA                                 $.00                $.00                   $.00                                   $.00 
SOUTH CAROLINA                               $.00          $14,520.00             $14,520.00                             $14,095.00 
SOUTH DAKOTA            7,796          $39,035.00           $2,945.00             $41,980.00         779,600             $43,622.50 
TENNESSEE                 734           $3,743.40          $11,991.00             $15,734.40          73,400             $13,218.40 
TEXAS                                        $.00                $.00                   $.00                                   $.00 
UTAH                   22,433         $120,179.10           $5,387.82            $125,566.92       2,243,300            $126,196.92 
VERMONT                   302           $1,510.00           $2,590.10              $4,100.10          30,200              $3,030.90 
VIRGINIA                                     $.00           $6,703.00              $6,703.00                              $3,302.00 
WASHINGTON             20,978         $129,742.15         $478,574.75            $608,316.90       2,199,700            $513,470.16 
WEST VIRGINIA              20              $59.00           $2,051.00              $2,110.00           2,000              $1,953.25 
WISCONSIN               2,069          $10,345.00          $16,508.18             $26,853.18         214,100             $31,587.91 
WYOMING                11,649          $69,116.00           $8,497.13             $77,613.13       1,126,600             $73,090.00 
--------------  -------------- ------------------- -------------------  ---------------------  --------------  --------------------- 
      TOTALS:         290,251       $1,341,052.93       $1,920,691.12          $3,261,744.05      30,151,200          $3,197,124.14



DATE:  11/26/04     TCS005                        TIMBER CUT AND SOLD                                SERVICE-WIDE           PAGE   1 
TIME:  11:29:05                                   NUMBER OF SALES MADE                               ALL QUARTERS 
                                                                                                     FISCAL 1996 
 
                      NON-CON-                   $301      $10,001    $100,001  $1,000,001  $5,000,001      TOTAL           TOTAL 
                      VERTIBLE        TO          TO          TO         TO         TO          AND      CONVERTIBLE       NUMBER 
 R E G I O N          PRODUCTS       $300      $10,000    $100,000  $1,000,000  $5,000,000      OVER       PRODUCTS       OF SALES 
--------------  -------------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -------------- -------------- 
 
          01           15,282      19,589         436         296          25          14           2         20,362         35,644 
          02           34,159      29,883       3,999         713           5           2                     34,602         68,761 
          03           29,018      16,020       4,263         276                                             20,559         49,577 
          04           39,412      20,332       3,027         292          11           9           1         23,672         63,084 
          05           38,800      37,418       1,980         606          33          18                     40,055         78,855 
          06           53,891      31,380       2,183         569          84          46                     34,262         88,153 
          08            3,659       8,738       3,208       1,004          87           5                     13,042         16,701 
          09            2,982       2,756         294         347          78           6                      3,481          6,463 
          10                5          40          16          23           2                       7             88             93 
--------------  -------------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -------------- -------------- 
      TOTALS:         217,208     166,156      19,406       4,126         325         100          10        190,123        407,331 


